
From: Devlin, Lotte
To: Althea GommerAgommer@pennmillers.com

Alyssa SimpsonASimpson@bh-hc.com
Benson Jeffressbenson.jeffress@zurichna.com
Brian GreenBrian.Green@aig.com
Carol BunseCarol.Bunse@GMACInsurance.com
Carol UnzeCUNZE@stpaultravelers.com
Cathy StevensCathy.Stevens@AIG.com
Christine MikulaCMIKULA@AMICA.com 
claudia councilccouncil@GAIC.COM 
Cory SixCSix@unitrin.com
Dave SchnoesDSchnoes@guideone.com
David RoesenerDRoesener@brotherhoodmutual.com 
edward zarzouredward.zarzour@prudential.com
Erica Mendozaemendoza@Argonautgroup.com
Jack Coolidgejcoolidge@safeauto.com 
james dresJames.Drew@selective.com
James MeehanJ.MEEHAN@gwccnet.com
Jane ChorleyJChorley@apcapital.com
Janis MackenzieMackenzie.Janis@uticanational.com
Jennifer MarkeyJennifer.Markey@lincolngeneral.com 
Melissa Vivensvivensm@safeauto.com
Paul Maynard - hartfordPaul.Maynard@thehartford.com
Renee Sunrenee_sun@progressive.com
Robert Hahnrh52@daimlerchrysler.com
Sherri LuedtkeSherri.Luedtke@phmic.com
Stephen WoodsStephen_Woods@ge.com
Sue RundelSRundel@amerisure.com
Susan Uhlbergsulberg@tpga.net
tim collinscollint@safeauto.com
Tina KampwerthTina_Kampwerth@unigroupinc.com
Tonia JacksonTonia.Jackson@StateAuto.com
Tyler Foxcharles.fox@prudential.com 
vincent condonvc28@daimlerchrysler.com
Walter DolanWDOLAN@ElectricInsurance.com
Adams, Marcia SMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net 
allison lovealove@scinsnews.com 
andrew litvinsbael@aol.com 
bill hindsbhinds@geico.com 
bob herlongrherlong@allianceai.org
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Bob Walker (E-mail)bwalker@landrumins.com 
bruce whitebruce.white.gkmd@statefarm.com 
C Joanne Wessingerjwessingerhill@rpcrlaw.com 
Carl Payne (E-mail)CarlPayne@schp.org 
clark farleyfarleyc2@nationwide.com 
clif spearsclif@scganonowner.com 
connie larsenconnie.larsen@usaa.com 
dan kummerdaniel.kummer@pciaa.net 
Darra Cothran (E-mail)dwcothran@wchlaw.com 
david stevensDStevens@MFXFairfax.com 
Dean Kruger (E-mail)dkruger@doi.state.sc.us 
don seibertdonald.seibert@progressive.com 
doug traegerdoug.traeger@usaa.com 
Earley, Jr., Jimmy E.Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net 
ed poliakoffeep@nmrs.com 
Eleanor Kitzman (E-mail)ekitzman@driverschoiceinsurance.com 
frank knappsbchamber@scsbs.org 
Franklin Jones (E-mail)statelinesc@aol.com 
Gerald Jennings (E-mail)gerald.jennings@collierjennings.com 
harry johnsonhljii@jjins.com 
helen throwerhat@scstatehouse.net 
inez jonesibjones5474@aol.com 
jeanette lasorsajeanette.lasorsa@libertymutual.com 
Jenkins, Richard CRichard.Jenkins@SCDMV.net 
jerry rettjrett@progressive.com 
karen arnoldkaren.arnold@usaa.com 
kim atkinsonkatkinson@scfbins.com 
Lake, StevenSteven.Lake@scdmv.net 
lee rueflruef@iiabsc.com
Lessia Lynch (E-mail)llynch@doi.state.sc.us
Lewis, Phleisha EPhleisha.Lewis@SCDMV.net 
lucy peterslucyunltd@aol.com 
Perry wisewisep@nationwide.com 
Phelps, Annie LAnnie.Phelps@scdmv.net 
ray farmerrfarmer@se.aiadc.org 
rick piercerick.pierce@gmacinsurance.com 
Rivers, Shirley HShirley.Rivers@SCDMV.net 
ruth mazurruth.mazur@thehartford.com 
Saurabh Mittal (E-mail)saurabh.mittal@us.ibm.com 
Shawn Goff (E-mail)j.s.goff@us.ibm.com
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shawn hevelshawn.hevel@scfbins.com
Susan Merrill (E-mail)susanmerrill@scfbins.com 
tom salanetcs@tpgl.com
Valenta, ValVal.Valenta@scdmv.net
Wannamaker, William CWilliam.Wannamaker@SCDMV.net

Date: 9/13/2004 3:01:31 PM
Subject: FAQ regarding $2 uninsured motorist fee

Attachments: FR-290 Form Revised 9-04.pdf
FAQ $2 - revised 9-04.doc

As you are aware, full implementation for the SC ALIR system is slated for September 15, 2004. With 
implementation, the fee that insurers contribute to the Uninsured Enforcement fund will increase from $1 
to $2. Based on input from insurers, the Department of Motor Vehicles has modified its calculation method 
for determining the fees due to DMV.

Attached please find a revised group of FAQs and a revised Form FR290 which should be used to report the 
fees remitted.

The first reporting quarter ends on September 30. With your October payment, please remit all fees that 
you collected for the uninsured enforcement fund for the quarter ending September 30. If you have any 
exceptional circumstances, please report them on the form.

For the quarter ending December 31, 2004, DMV expects that you will remit the $2 annual fee for the full 
reporting quarter.

Please read the attached and contact me by email should you have any questions.

Lotte Devlin
Policy and Planning Administrator 
SC Department of Motor Vehicles 
Office: 803.737.4843
Mobile: 803.609.4852
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